
School Holidays for 2024 – 2025 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON THURSDAY 29TH OF AUGUST 
AND CLOSES ON WEDNESDAY 25TH JUNE 2025 

 

The school will be closed on the following dates. School Days OPEN  
 

 
October Mid-term.   
One week. 

 
Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 
inclusive (Return on Mon 4th Nov) 

 
Aug                          2 Days 
September            21days 
October                 19 days 
November             20 days 
 

 
December 
Christmas Holidays.   
Two weeks. 

 
Friday December 6th 
Friday 20th December (Closing at 12 noon) 
Mon 23rd Dec to  Friday 3rd January 2025 
inclusive  
 

 
 
December             14 Days 

 
January 

 
Return on Mon 6th Jan 

 
January                20 days 

 
Bank Holiday 
 
February Mid-term.  
Two days 

 
Mon 3rd February  2025 
 
Thursday 20th and Friday 21st February 2025 

 
 
February             17 days 

 
March 
St. Patrick’s Day  
 

 
Friday 14th of March and Monday 17th  March 
2025 

 
 
March                 19 days 

 
April 
Easter Holidays.   
Two weeks. 

 
Monday 14th April to Friday 25th April 2025 
inclusive (Return on Mon 28th April) (Closing 
at 12 noon on Fri 11h March) 
 

 
 
April                    12 days 

  
May Bank Holiday 
One day 
 

 
Monday 5th May  

 
 
May                   21 days 

 
June Public Holiday       
One day          

 
Monday 2nd June . 

 
June                   17 days 

 
 

 
Closing on Wednesday 25th June 2025. 

 
TOTAL   182  Days Open. 


